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ITEM |QTY | PART # / ID TITLE / DESCRIPTION
1 1 WD -68956-01-001 RUDDER PEDAL ASSEMBLY - ELECTRIC - B200, PILOT SIDE - WIRING DIAGRAM
2 2 WA -69340-00-001 STOPPER BRACKET WELDED ASSY

3 1 WA -69309-00-001 WELDED MOUNTING BRACKET ASSEMBLY

4 1 MA -52378-00-002 B200 BRAKE ASSEMBLY

5 2 MA -50510-00-001 SHORT TUBE ASSEMBLY

6 1 MA -50505-05-001 B200 RUDDER PEDAL ASSEMBLY, PILOT SIDE

7 1 FP -69314-00-001 LINEAR ACTUATOR NOSE PIN

8 2 FP -69286-01-001 DELRIN WASHER

9 2 FP -69286-00-001 DELRIN WASHER

10 1 FP -69284-00-001 RUDDER CYLINDER BASE MOUNTING CLEVIS

f 1 FP -69283-00-001 RUDDER NOSE MOUNTING CLEVIS

12 1 FP -69281-00-001 LINEAR ACTUATOR BASE PIN

13 1 FP -51284-00-001 CLEVIS BRACKET SHAFT

14 1 FP -51283-00-001 CLEVIS BRACKET

15 1 FP -50530-00-002 BELL CRANK BRACKET

16 2 FP -50529-00-001 BELL CRANK SPACER

17 1 FP -50528-01-001 BELL CRANK

18 1 276-00015-00-000 ACTUATOR WITH 48V MOTOR, SINGLE SHAFT, 4 STROKE, 3:1

19 1 260-00012-00-000 500 LB. LOAD CELL

20 2 218-00001-00-000 STOPPER, 5/16-18 X 2-1/4, FLAT-TIPPED BONDED CAP

21 1 216-00008-00-000 ROD END, 174" BORE, 1/4-28 FEMALE, RIGHT HAND

22 2 212-00001-00-000 SINGLE ROW BALL BEARING, 174" ID, 3/4” OD, 9/32" WIDE, 2 SEALS
23 4 184-00024-00-000 R-RING, 0.250" SHAFT, R1000

24 2 184-00006-00-000 R-RING, 0.250" SHAFT, R3100

25 3 181-00006-00-000 SHOULDER SCREW, DIA 174 X 3/4

26 14 168-00007-00-000 LOCK WASHER, 174°, ZINC PLATED

27 14 167-00006-00-000 FLAT WASHER, 1/4”, SAE, ZINC PLATED

28 2 163-00052-00-000 HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW, 1/2-20 x 1, BLACK ZINC

29 2 163-00044-00-000 HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW. 1/4-20 x 1-1/4", BLACK ZINC

30 12 163-00043-00-000 HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW. 1/4-20 x 1", BLACK ZINC

31 4 163-00004-00-000 HEX SOCKET CAP SCREW, +#10-32 x 3/4", BLACK ZINC

32 4 162-00014-00-000 HEX NUT, 5/16-18, ZINC PLATED
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